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ANAND EDUCATION COLLEGE,ANAND 
AFFILIATED TO SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY 

YEAR:2023-2024 

SEM : 2 UNIVERSITY EXAM RESULT 
SEM: 2 

Name 

Aartibahen Rajeshkumar Kadiya 
Aartiben Arvindbhai Solanki 

Asmatfatema Sabirali Momin 

Ayushi Nileshkumar Patel 
Bhavikaben Mahendrasinh Parmar 

Bhavikaben Rameshbhai Gohel 

Daxa Arvindbhai Prajapati 

Dipikaben Arvindsinh Parmar 
Divya Kiranbhai Parmar 

Drashti Mahendrasinh Parmar 

Hardi Sanjaykumar Panchal 
Harshita Rajubhai Machhi 

Heenaben Rajnikant Prajapati 

Hemaben Mangalbhai Parmar 

Hetalben Jagdishbhai Vankar 
Hetalben Parsottambhai Parmar 

Hetalben Vikramsinh Raj 

Hiral Kabhibhai Jadav 

Kavitabahen Sureshbhai Gohil 

Krishnaben Mahendrasinh Sodha Parmar 

Maneesha Ompal Rathaur 

Manishaben Jashvantsinh Jadav 

Manishaben Rameshbhai Kalara 
Meghaben Navinchandra Prajapati 

Monikaben Pravinsinh Gohel 

Najmabanu Inayatali Saiyed 
Nasreenbanu Sirajmiyan Kaji 

Nehaben Bharatsinh Baria 

Nehalben Bharatbhai Luhar 
Nishaben Prabhudas Rohit 

Nitaben Dharmendrasinh Solanki 

Payalben Rajubhai Sangada 
Payalben Rameshbahi Parmar 

Pritiben Ashokbhai Sodhabaraiya 

Priyankaben Harshadbhai Bhoi 
Priyankaben Kiritbhai Gauswami 

Renukaben Vikrambhai Bamba 

Ripalben Kamabhai Dalwadi 

Riyaben Manojkumar Bhatiya 
Rushanbanu Inayatsha Diwan 

Rutika Vishnubhai Sargara 
Saminabanu Ismailali Saiyad 

Samira Munirahemadbhai Rana 

Method-1 Method-2 (CPs 
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9.67 
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9.32 
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Saronben Yohanbhai Christian 

Sejalben Kiritisinh Parmar 

Shivanee Venilal Garasiya 

Shobhanaben Mangalsinh Chauhan 

Sujanbanu Mohammad Shafi Malek 
Surbhiben Manubhai Makwana 

Urmilaben Kantibhai Parmar 

Urmilaben Madhavsinh Parmar 

Vaishaliben Kamleshbhai Thakor 
Valentina Sunilkumar Parmar 

Viralben Ramsinh Thakor 

Zakiyabanu Mahammadhusen Malek 

RESULT ANALYSIS 

NO OF APPEAR STUDENT 
NO OF PASS STUDENT 

PERCENTAGE OF RESULT 

Ayushi Nileshkumar Patel 
Divya Kiranbhai Parmar 

Hiral Kabhibhai Jadav 

Sujanbanu Mohammad Shafi Malek 

Drashti Mahendrasinh Parmar 

Kavitabahen Sureshbhai Gohil 
Krishnaben Mahendrasinh Sodha Parmar 

Monikaben Pravinsinh Gohel 

Nasreenbanu Sirajmiyan Kaji 

Nehaben Bharatsinh Baria 

Nehalben Bharatbhai Luhar 

Ripalben Kamabhai Dalwadi 

Rushanbanu Inayatsha Diwan 

Hemaben Mangalbhai Parmar 

Hetalben Jagdishbhai Vankar 

O GRADE (ABOVE 9 TO 10 GRADE POINTS) 
A GRADE (ABOVE 8 TO 9 GRADE POINTS) 

TOTAL 

Meghaben Navinchandra Prajapati 

Renukaben Vikrambhai Bamba 

Samira Munirahemadbhai Rana 
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Nishaben Prabhudas Rohit 

Bhavikaben Mahendrasinh Parmar 

Hetalben Vikramsinh Rai 

Saronben Yohanbhai Christian 
Sejalben Kiritisinh Parmar 

Vaishaliben Kamleshbhai Thakor 

Aartibahen Rajeshkumar Kadiya 
Asmatfatema Sabirali Momin 

Harshita Rajubhai Machhi 

Heenaben Rajnikant Prajapati 
Hetalben Parsottambhai Parmar 

Rutika Vishnubhai Sargara 
Zakiyabanu Mahammadhusen Malek 

Daxa Arvindbhai Prajapati 
Manishaben Jashvantsinh Jadav 

Manishaben Rameshbhai Kalara 

Payalben Rajubhai Sangada 

Pritiben Ashokbhai Sodhabaraiya 

Bhavikaben Rameshbhai Gohel 

Nitaben Dharmendrasinh Solanki 

Priyankaben Kiritbhai Gauswami 

Payalben Rameshbahi Parmar 

Riyaben Manojkumar Bhatiya 

Urmilaben Madhavsinh Parmar 
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Gl@a Anand Education College 
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